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SHAKING WATER BATH BBSW-201
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SHAKING WATER BATH BBSW-201

Microprocessor based, digital shaking baths for gentle heating with agitation for your samples. Easy to clean stainless

steel chamber, equipped with clamps that keep samples in place avoiding the risk of spills.
Used in Clinical, General Chemistry, Preservation, Reactions of sample, DNA amplification, Initial Denaturation of

electrophoresis, Laboratory.

Also known as Digital Heating Block, Laboratory Mini Dry Bath Incubator.

BBSW-201 SHAKING WATER BATH

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Maximum Configuration
Rotation Range
Temperature Range
Time Range

Platform Dimension
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Method

Thermo Lid

Power

Power Supply

Microprocessor based keypad for temperature/speed controls
Digital display

Easy to clean stainless steel internal chamber

Equipped with clamps to keep samples in place

It is featured with Spring Bottle rack, Alarm System, Adjustable Thermostat and
Electronic Calibration

BBSW-201
32L
6 x 500ml or 2 x 1000ml
0~220 rpm
RT+5°C to 65°C
0-999 h
430x340 mm
705x455x440 mm
38 kg
30 mm
Orbital
400w
220V, 50Hz
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