

PRODUCT CATALOG

×

SHAKING WATER BATH BBSW-201





SHAKING WATER BATH BBSW-201

Microprocessor based, digital shaking baths for gentle heating with agitation for your samples. Easy to clean stainless steel chamber, equipped with clamps that keep samples in place avoiding the risk of spills.

Used in Clinical, General Chemistry, Preservation, Reactions of sample, DNA amplification, Initial Denaturation of electrophoresis, Laboratory.

Also known as Digital Heating Block, Laboratory Mini Dry Bath Incubator.

BBSW-201 SHAKING WATER BATH

Microprocessor based keypad for temperature/speed controls Digital display

Easy to clean stainless steel internal chamber Equipped with clamps to keep samples in place

It is featured with Spring Bottle rack, Alarm System, Adjustable Thermostat and Electronic Calibration

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	BBSW-201
Capacity	32 L
Maximum Configuration	6 x 500ml or 2 x 1000ml
Rotation Range	0~220 rpm
Temperature Range	RT+5°C to 65°C
Time Range	0-999 h
Platform Dimension	430x340 mm
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)	705x455x440 mm
Weight	38 kg
Method	30 mm
Thermo Lid	Orbital
Power	400 W
Power Supply	220V, 50Hz



Biolab Scientific Ltd.

3660 Midland Avenue, Suite 300, Toronto, Ontario M1V 0B8, Canada Email: contact@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com